User Manual of Variable Speed ASW
Characteristic Function:
1. keyboard description
Characteristic
function
Parameter display
code
PID constant

contactor,A
Rated
input
current,A
Rated
output
current,A
Max.
output
frequency,
Hz
ASW-00R7G2S1 1PH
220V
50/60Hz
0.75 0.75 16 12 7.2 4.5 999.9
ASW-01R5G2S1 1.5 1.5 25 18 10 7 999.9
ASW-02R2G2S1 2.2 2.5 32 25 16 10 999.9
ASW-00R7G4S1 3PH
380V
50/60Hz
0.75 0.75 6 9 3.8 2.5 999.9
ASW-01R5G4S1 1.5 0.75 10 9 5 3. 999.9
ASW-02R2G4S1 2.2 0.75 10 9 5.8 5 999.9
Frame S3
Item no. Voltage Adapt
motor
（KW）

Electromagnetic
contactor,A
Rated
input
current,A
Rated
output
current,A
Max.
output
frequency,
Hz
ASW-00R7G2S3 1PH
220V
0.75 0.75 16 12 7.2 4.5 999.9
ASW-01R5G2S3 1.5 1.5 25 18 10 7 999.9
ASW-02R2G2S3 50/60Hz 2.2 2.5 32 25 16 10 999.9
ASW-00R7G4S3 3PH
380V
50/60Hz
0.75 0.75 6 9 3.8 2.5 999.9
ASW-01R5G4S3 1.5 0.75 10 9 5 3.7 999.9
ASW-02R2G4S3 2.2 0.75 10 9 5.8 5 999.9
ASW-03R7G4S3 3.7 1.5 16 12 10 9 999.9
F: commonly used parameters (other parameters, please reference to NL1000 inverter specifications.)
“☆”: This indicates that the set value of the parameter can be changed whether the inverter is in the stopped or running
state;
“★”: This indicates that the set value of the parameter cannot be changed when the inverter is in the running state;